

13
SC No. 10-2020
STATE Vs. SALEEM@KUTTA
FIR No. 79 /2019
PS NDRS
U/s 302/34 IPC

30.11.2024

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused not produced from judicial custody.

As per previous order sheet, the next date is
02.12.2024 in the present case. It appears that the matter is
inadvertently listed today.

Put up on date fixed i.e. **02.12.2024**.

(PRANJAL ANEJA)
Special Judge, NDPS-02,
Central, THC, Delhi/30.11.2024(kk)